                                             TS2937
Taiwan Semiconductor
Document Number: DS_P0000215                  1                                                                   Version: E15
500mA Ultra Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
DESCRIPTION
TS2937 of fixed-voltage monolithic micro-power voltage
regulators is  designed for a wide range of applications.
This device excellent choice of use in battery-power

6. Output current will decrease with increasing temperature, but it will be not dropped below 500mA at the
maximum specified temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
5.0V TS2937CZ50 C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
5.0V TS2937CM50 RNG TO-263 800pcs / 13” Reel
5.0V TS2937CP50 ROG TO-252 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
5.0V TS2937CW50 RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
3.3V TS2937CZ33 C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
3.3V TS2937CM33 RNG TO-263 800pcs / 13” Reel
3.3V TS2937CP33 ROG TO-252 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
3.3V TS2937CW33 RPG SOT-223 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
Note:
1. Compliant to RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and in accordance to WEEE 2002/96/EC.
2. Halogen-free according to IEC 61249-2-21 definition.
                                             TS2937